

## Press Release

The Funeral Directions Platform



## **Press Release**

Thank you for your interest in Funeral Directions. Here is our basic Press Release please feel free to use the information to positively promote our service and the Funeral Directions platform, resources, guided process and our business directory.

Please contact us at <a href="mailto:info@funeraldirections.com">info@funeraldirections.com</a> for more information.

Download our full Press media Kit at www.funeraldirections.com/press-kit

## <u>Funeral Directions</u> Personal Funeral Planning Guide

Funeral Directions has announced that from 24th October 2022 the relaunch and rebrand of its online platform of the same name.

Funeral Directions is an online personal Funeral Planning and Estate Management Guide. The site was created to help individuals and families with all of the decisions involved at a difficult time in life and the loss of a loved one. The portal offers a single place for people to access information, advice and guidance when arranging a Funeral or dealing with the Estate. This can be for the future or with the loss of someone.

There are key elements involved that benefit the user and businesses when using the site:

- Online Planning Guide
- Resources and Information
- Business Directory
- Events
- Memorial pages

Funeral Directions is and will always be **free** for the end user. For Business users the service starts from £5.99 per month offering a wide range of benefits for connecting with individuals and families dealing with future or present Funeral and Estate Management and Planning requirements.

Funeral Directions is an impartial and comprehensive service that benefits and connects Businesses and end-users in a local capacity for the sole purpose of dealing with the loss of a loved one or future funeral planning.

For more information visit www.funeraldirections.com.